
ベジタリアンメニュー Vegetarian Menu

白菜の甘酢漬け /  糖醋白菜

Chinese Cabbage in Sweet Vinegar

白きくらげと野菜のスープ /素食時菜湯

White Fungus and Vegetable Soup

野菜入りビーフンの炒め / 什錦炒米粉

Stir fried Rice Vermicelli with Vegetable

大豆ミートボールの甘酢炒め /糖醋大豆肉

Sweet and Sour Soy Meatballs

大豆ミートボールの黒酢炒め /黒醋糖醋大豆肉

Black Vinegar Soy Meatballs

大豆ミートボールと野菜の醤油煮込み /  紅焼時菜大豆肉 

Braised Soy Meatballs and Vegetables with Soy Sauce

大豆ミートの麻婆豆腐 / 大豆肉麻婆豆腐

Stir fried Bean Curd and Soy Meat in Hot Sauce

2,200

2,000

仕入れ状況により、食材・メニューに変更がある場合がございます。

Please be advised that occasionally menu items and ingredients change based on availability on the market.

表記料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途13％のサービス料を加算させていただきます。

Price includes consumption tax. Additional 13% will be added for service charge.

当店では、肉・魚を使用しないベジタリアン向けメニューをご用意しております。

ご希望のお客様はスタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。

We offer Vegetarian Menu without meat or fish.

Please feel free to ask our staff for more details.

2名さま

Serving for 2 people

2,500

3,500

3,500

3,200

3,500
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