

ベジタリアンメニュー Vegetarian Menu

当店では、肉・魚を使用しないベジタリアン向けメニューをご用意しております。
ご希望のお客様はスタッフまでお気軽にお申し付けください。
We offer Vegetarian Menu without meat or fish.
Please feel free to ask our staff for more details.

2名さま
Serving for 2 people

白菜の甘酢漬け / 糖醋白菜	2,200
Chinese Cabbage in Sweet Vinegar	
白きくらげと野菜のスープ / 素食時菜湯	2,000
White Fungus and Vegetable Soup	
野菜入りビーフンの炒め / 什錦炒米粉	2,500
Stir fried Rice Vermicelli with Vegetable	
大豆ミートボールの甘酢炒め / 糖醋大豆肉	3,500
Sweet and Sour Soy Meatballs	
大豆ミートボールの黒酢炒め / 黒醋糖醋大豆肉	3,500
Black Vinegar Soy Meatballs	
大豆ミートボールと野菜の醤油煮込み / 紅焼時菜大豆肉	3,200
Braised Soy Meatballs and Vegetables with Soy Sauce	
大豆ミートの麻婆豆腐 / 大豆肉麻婆豆腐	3,500
Stir fried Bean Curd and Soy Meat in Hot Sauce	

仕入れ状況により、食材・メニューに変更がある場合がございます。

Please be advised that occasionally menu items and ingredients change based on availability on the market.

表記料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途13%のサービス料を加算させていただきます。

Price includes consumption tax. Additional 13% will be added for service charge.